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Wetumpka District V Invitational 20232023 - 4/15/2023

Hosted by Wetumpka Parks and Rec

Wetumpka Sports Complex

Meet Program - Running Events Early

Event  2   50 Meter Dash 5-6 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Opelika Park NTVishal, Srishti _________1

Opelika Park NTJones, Lauren _________2

Valley Parks NTMontgomery, Arleigh _________3

Opelika Park NTDunn, Madison _________4

Alexander Ci NTDansby, Bre'Asia _________5

Lincoln Park NTGreen, Annalyse _________6

Opelika Park NTCarroll, Alice _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Lincoln Park NTAgreton, Myra _________2

Opelika Park NTDawson, Sadie _________3

Wetumpka You NTMiller, Merriam _________4

Opelika Park NTBurke, Malana _________5

Wetumpka You NTWalker, Bella _________6

Opelika Park NTFrazier, Zora _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Alexander Ci NTTodd, Alani _________2

Opelika Park NTReese, Jevaeh _________3

Opelika Park NTTyson, Deji _________4

Wetumpka You NTGlover, Madi _________5

Alexander Ci NTTodd, Avery _________6

Opelika Park NTJohnson, Trinity _________7

Event  1   50 Meter Dash 5-6 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Wetumpka You NTPowers, Kacieon _________1

Lincoln Park NTWright, Jayce _________2

Wetumpka You NTKolb, Layton _________3

Opelika Park NTFitzSimon, Cian _________4

Lincoln Park NTWilson, Kashton _________5

Opelika Park NTMitchell, Paxton _________6

Opelika Park NTRobinson, Titus _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Opelika Park NTBrown, Codie _________1

Lincoln Park NTPentecost, Aurelio _________2

Opelika Park NTChildress, Cason _________3

Phenix City NTBridges, Wyatt _________4

Tuskegee Mus NTChildress, Jaden _________5

Opelika Park NTVishal, Aarav _________6

Lincoln Park NTNeas, Dylan _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Opelika Park NTMontgomery, Elijah _________2

Phenix City NTPrice, Osheawn _________3

Lincoln Park NTPayne, Gabriel _________4

Wetumpka You NTCampbell, Cooper _________5

Opelika Park NTDavis, Dallas _________6

Opelika Park NTKimble, Sincere _________7

Event  4   50 Meter Dash 7-8 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Phenix City NTWalker, Jona _________1

Phenix City NTWilliams, Cecily _________2

Wetumpka You NTChandler, Stallings _________3

Phenix City NTJackson, Dah'Kayla _________4

Lanett Recre NTSmith, Aurora _________5

Opelika Park NTDunbar, Rhettleigh _________6

Lanett Recre NTStiggers, Jakaylin _________7

Phenix City NTBattle, Jaisee _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Phenix City NTPollock, Raven _________1

Valley Parks NTTucker, Aubre _________2

Alexander Ci NTKim, Lannie _________3

Auburn Parks NTUrness, Rebecca _________4

Opelika Park NTPinkard, Journey _________5

Auburn Parks NTHudson, Abby _________6

Phenix City NTNixon, Laila _________7

Opelika Park NTCobb, Kaitlyn _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Phenix City NTBrooks, Taylor _________1

Phenix City NTThomas, Makenzie _________2

Opelika Park NTHeard, Londyn _________3

Tuskegee Mus NTBabers, Brooke _________4

Opelika Park NTAiriohuodian, Naomi _________5

Opelika Park NTThompson, Madisyn _________6

Opelika Park NTJackson, Tayah _________7

Wetumpka You NTSawyer, Ari _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Lanett Recre NTDrake, Kaitlyn _________1

Phenix City NTThebaud, Reyna _________2

Tuskegee Mus NTBennett, Khloe _________3

Auburn Parks NTGuess, Margaret _________4

Lanett Recre NTDaniel, Rylan _________5

Opelika Park NTDowdell, Morgan _________6

Opelika Park NTLockhart, Skylar _________7

Opelika Park NTCook, Kailee _________8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Opelika Park NTHarrison, Kaelyn _________1

Wetumpka You NTMiller, Aurora _________2

Tuskegee Mus NTHarris, A'Jai _________3

Tuskegee Mus NTBabers, Lauren _________4

Alexander Ci NTTrejo, Kimberly _________5

Opelika Park NTMilford, Peyton _________6

Alexander Ci NTWalker, A'Mena _________7
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Wetumpka District V Invitational 20232023 - 4/15/2023

Hosted by Wetumpka Parks and Rec

Wetumpka Sports Complex

Meet Program - Running Events Early

Event  3   50 Meter Dash 7-8 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Alexander Ci NTThomas, Jevien _________1

Auburn Parks NTPatel, Arjun _________2

Tuskegee Mus NTRobinson, Torey _________3

Phenix City NTJohnson, Miles _________4

Auburn Parks NTGreen, Coleman _________5

Valley Parks NTWare, Jayden _________6

Wetumpka You NTNixon, Matthew _________7

Valley Parks NTSlay, Ford _________8

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Lanett Recre NTJohnson, Colton _________1

Opelika Park NTMontgomery, August _________2

Wetumpka You NTMiller, Baer _________3

Opelika Park NTEaton, Jonah _________4

Phenix City NTRyce, Isaiah _________5

Opelika Park NTCalloway, Dylan _________6

Opelika Park NTRollins, Hudson _________7

Wetumpka You NTThomas Jr., Rodney _________8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Auburn Parks NTBryant, Omari D _________1

Opelika Park NTFalls, Joshua _________2

Wetumpka You NTAlves, Ashton _________3

Phenix City NTThomas, Karter _________4

Lincoln Park NTPentecost, Aurelio _________5

Opelika Park NTJordan, Kayson _________6

Wetumpka You NTGeorge, Justin _________7

Opelika Park NTCook, Justin _________8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Phenix City NTSetalsingh Jr, Rohan _________1

Wetumpka You NTTucker, Sebastian _________2

Valley Parks NTWimbley, Jaydeon _________3

Phenix City NTFranklin, Zion _________4

Tuskegee Mus NTPelham, Zy'Lan _________5

Tuskegee Mus NTRicks, Kingsten _________6

Wetumpka You NTPeavey, Liam _________7

Lanett Recre NTRampey, Jayden _________8

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Phenix City NTMcMruder, Timothy _________2

Opelika Park NTGray, Cameron _________3

Valley Parks NTWalker, Michal _________4

Lanett Recre NTBailey, Koi _________5

Auburn Parks NTBush, Ellis _________6

Opelika Park NTColquitt, Christopher _________7

Opelika Park NTSullins, Kendall _________8

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Phenix City NTCollins, Halen _________2

Lanett Recre NTPotts, Santerio _________3

Auburn Parks NTWilder, Harry _________4

Phenix City NTSetalsingh, Christian _________5

Lanett Recre NTBillingslea, Cree _________6

Lanett Recre NTMartin, Austin _________7

Auburn Parks NTScott Jr, Desmond _________8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Lincoln Park NTCole, Aavyn _________2

Lanett Recre NTJones, Zaylon _________3

Opelika Park NTKey, Konner _________4

Auburn Parks NTCorbitt, Graham _________5

Alexander Ci NTPurter, Deondre _________6

Auburn Parks NTBradford, Elliot _________7

Auburn Parks NTSmith, Peter _________8

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Auburn Parks NTSmith, Turner _________2

Auburn Parks NTHunter, Mason _________3

Phenix City NTBrennan, Aidan _________4

Lincoln Park NTNeas, Dylan _________5

Opelika Park NTEasley, Jeremiah _________6

Wetumpka You NTHunter, Easton _________7

Phenix City NTMiles, Jeremya _________8

Event  6   50 Meter Dash 9-10 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Alexander Ci NTFarley, Jalyric _________1

Valley Parks NTWhitehead, Baylee _________2

Phenix City NTCreaser, Milana _________3

Alexander Ci NTStone, Alexis _________4

Valley Parks NTShaver, Kaydence _________5

Lanett Recre NTDavis, Bre'Adrian _________6

Tuskegee Mus NTPugh, Aziya _________7

Valley Parks NTFarley, Salayah _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Phenix City NTSmith, Mia _________1

Lanett Recre NTPotts, Shekinah _________2

Valley Parks NTPace, Rylee _________3

Phenix City NTGoodson, Paityn _________4

Phenix City NTPaggett, Nadia _________5

Alexander Ci NTFloyd, Kaka _________6

Alexander Ci NTDavis, Zaniya _________7

Valley Parks NTReaves, Brooklyn _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Lanett Recre NTMcCants, London _________2

Phenix City NTSmith, Kayla _________3

Opelika Park NTRobinson, Delilah _________4

Phenix City NTLewis, Makiya _________5

Lanett Recre NTStiggers, Janiyah _________6

Valley Parks NTNelms, Kaidence _________7
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Wetumpka District V Invitational 20232023 - 4/15/2023

Hosted by Wetumpka Parks and Rec

Wetumpka Sports Complex

Meet Program - Running Events Early

Section   4 of  6   Finals...(Event  6   50 Meter Dash 9-10 Girls)
Phenix City NTTaylor, Brooklyn _________2

Opelika Park NTJohnson, Kalia _________3

Alexander Ci NTWalker, Samyriah _________4

Lanett Recre NTBailey, Karsyn _________5

Auburn Parks NTMooring, Lucy _________6

Auburn Parks NTChambless, Harper _________7

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Tuskegee Mus NTWalker, Myi'Asiah _________2

Auburn Parks NTKing, Lauren _________3

Opelika Park NTWright, Ca'liyhia _________4

Tuskegee Mus NTWalker, Kennedi _________5

Phenix City NTCole, Anna _________6

Lanett Recre NTHuguley, Sunni _________7

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Phenix City NTRideaux, Laila _________1

Opelika Park NTWeaver, Orzora _________2

Auburn Parks NTKuhlers, Emily _________3

Opelika Park NTJones, Jakirah _________4

Auburn Parks NTBell, Eva _________5

Auburn Parks NTCalhoun, Kali Leilani _________6

Opelika Park NTJohnson, Serenity (Grace) _________7

Event  5   50 Meter Dash 9-10 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Opelika Park NTMurphy, Izaac _________1

Lanett Recre NTRampey, Jordan _________2

Tuskegee Mus NTRobinson, Ayden _________3

Lanett Recre NTTaylor, Jordan _________4

Auburn Parks NTUrness, Shane _________5

Lanett Recre NTStiggers, Jayden _________6

Lanett Recre NTScott, Brentian _________7

Alexander Ci NTLucius, Nicholus _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Opelika Park NTMcMeans, Ja'Marcus _________1

Tuskegee Mus NTBennett, Karter _________2

Alexander Ci NTAbrams, Peyton _________3

Tuskegee Mus NTHightower, Kobi _________4

Auburn Parks NTHayes, Ashton _________5

Auburn Parks NTEagan, Jude _________6

Phenix City NTPaggett, Adian _________7

Wetumpka You NTEmmons, Caleb _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Phenix City NTMcMarious, Elam _________1

Lincoln Park NTCole, Aavyn _________2

Lanett Recre NTStiggers, Jacobia _________3

Alexander Ci NTMcKenzie, Jordan _________4

Phenix City NTFlowers, TyJohn _________5

Opelika Park NTAlvis, Jeremiah _________6

Auburn Parks NTMansoorabadi, Edmund _________7

Opelika Park NTHolloway, Esjay _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Auburn Parks NTHunter, Micah _________1

Auburn Parks NTRueter, Sam _________2

Auburn Parks NTMcleod, Dillon _________3

Alexander Ci NTSmith, Hudson _________4

Phenix City NTSmith, Gavin _________5

Auburn Parks NTBrown, Braylen _________6

Lanett Recre NTBrown, Christian _________7

Tuskegee Mus NTRobinson, Marcus _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Auburn Parks NTAllen, Fischer _________1

Lincoln Park NTNeas, Dylan _________2

Alexander Ci NTBrown, John Walker _________3

Tuskegee Mus NTBrooks, Nixxon _________4

Auburn Parks NTHargraves, Henry _________5

Alexander Ci NTDean, Quinton _________6

Auburn Parks NTMoore, Park _________7

Alexander Ci NTRussell, Zycree _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Phenix City NTHaughton, Dane _________1

Auburn Parks NTMcReynolds, Aaron _________2

Lincoln Park NTPentecost, Aurelio _________3

Auburn Parks NTRicks, Tristen _________4

Auburn Parks NTMcqueen, Isaac _________5

Lanett Recre NTDarden, Zayden _________6

Auburn Parks NTGreen, Russell _________7

Auburn Parks NTDoss, Robert _________8

Event  128   50 Meter Dash 11-12 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Alexander Ci NTRussell, Courliyah _________1

Alexander Ci NTKim, Jenna _________2

Tuskegee Mus NTEubanks, Pheonix _________3

Opelika Park NTHeard, Kenedi _________4

Tuskegee Mus NTWhittaker, A'Miyah _________5

Valley Parks NTBoyd, Savannah _________6

Valley Parks NTShealey, Oryell _________7

Tuskegee Mus NTTaylor, Keylee _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Opelika Park NTStowe, Ailayah _________1

Tuskegee Mus NTSabir, Nyasia _________2

Alexander Ci NTFloyd, Rhylinn _________3

Valley Parks NTTucker, De'Asiah _________4

Opelika Park NTLurns, Gabrielle _________5

Auburn Parks NTReynolds, Emorie _________6

Phenix City NTSmith, Jenavicia _________7

Lanett Recre NTJames, Makinley _________8
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Wetumpka District V Invitational 20232023 - 4/15/2023

Hosted by Wetumpka Parks and Rec

Wetumpka Sports Complex

Meet Program - Running Events Early

Section   3 of  5   Finals...(Event  128   50 Meter Dash 11-12 Girls)
Valley Parks NTMcNeil, Kelsey _________1

Opelika Park NTJohnson, Madasyn _________2

Alexander Ci NTTrinity, Strong _________3

Auburn Parks NTPalmer, Dominique _________4

Tuskegee Mus NTBennett, Kaede _________5

Alexander Ci NTTodd, Anaya _________6

Alexander Ci NTMurpyy, Killmore _________7

Phenix City NTFlorence, Harley _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Valley Parks NTWilkins, Aubree _________2

Alexander Ci NTFoster, Camilla _________3

Lanett Recre NTRosser, Nassiah _________4

Opelika Park NTMcCullough, Arteana _________5

Auburn Parks NTWright, Leslie _________6

Phenix City NTThebaud, Reyona _________7

Tuskegee Mus NTWilson-Scott, Londyn _________8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Valley Parks NTMoffett, Tonyeiah _________2

Phenix City NTTodd, Jenea _________3

Lanett Recre NTJackson, Angelina _________4

Auburn Parks NTGuess, Sarah _________5

Phenix City NTSpivey, Dy'Neesha _________6

Opelika Park NTMobley, Brianna _________7

Alexander Ci NTFleetion, Khylee _________8

Event  127   50 Meter Dash 11-12 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Opelika Park NTHudnall, Gavin _________1

Lanett Recre NTJones, Khari _________2

Phenix City NTPollock Jr, Jarwarski _________3

Auburn Parks NTNeal, Harrison _________4

Auburn Parks NTLeisewitz, Luke _________5

Wetumpka You NTHarris, Griggs _________6

Valley Parks NTWhitehead, Timothy _________7

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Lanett Recre NTMorgan, KeShawn _________1

Alexander Ci NTSpradley, Lathan _________2

Tuskegee Mus NTWilliams, Lamar _________3

Auburn Parks NTKing, Kaeden _________4

Phenix City NTOkoro, Sunday _________5

Auburn Parks NTWilson, Haynes _________6

Auburn Parks NTBird, Bennett _________7

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Valley Parks NTDowell, Landon _________1

Auburn Parks NTBell, Jacob _________2

Tuskegee Mus NTMcCurdy, Chandler _________3

Valley Parks NTMontgomery, Adam _________4

Valley Parks NTRudd, Andrew _________5

Valley Parks NTMinor, Ethan _________6

Tuskegee Mus NTMcCants, McKinley _________7

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Opelika Park NTMcWilliams, Jeffrey _________2

Alexander Ci NTHuntley, Braiden _________3

Wetumpka You NTNelson, Collin _________4

Opelika Park NTGay, Alexander _________5

Auburn Parks NTMoore, Inman _________6

Opelika Park NTWoods, III, Alvin _________7

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Lincoln Park NTPentecost, Aurelio _________2

Lincoln Park NTCole, Aavyn _________3

Tuskegee Mus NTBennett, Kody _________4

Lincoln Park NTNeas, Dylan _________5

Auburn Parks NTForehand, Matthew _________6

Lanett Recre NTMorgan, KaMarion _________7

Event  90   50 Meter Dash 13-14 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tuskegee Mus NTNelson, Chazlyn _________3

Event  89   50 Meter Dash 13-14 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Wetumpka You NTYoungblood, Zaiveon _________5

Alexander Ci NTMeadows, Daylen _________6

Event  8   1600 Meter Run 9-10 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Opelika Park NTYoung, Harper _________1

Auburn Parks NTWalden, Izzy _________2

Auburn Parks NTJackson, Claire _________3

Auburn Parks NTWebster, Emily _________4

Auburn Parks NTKarkoska, Georgia _________5

Auburn Parks NTMcQueen, Alivia _________6

Auburn Parks NTDiekman, Emily _________7

Opelika Park NTAlldredge, Jocelyn _________8

Opelika Park NTFisher, Avery _________9

Auburn Parks NTGleim, Annabelle _________10

Event  10   1600 Meter Run 11-12 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Opelika Park NTDawson, Ava _________11

Auburn Parks NTHayes, Nolan _________12

Auburn Parks NTSchumacher, Georgina _________13

Auburn Parks NTReed, Miller _________14
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Wetumpka District V Invitational 20232023 - 4/15/2023

Hosted by Wetumpka Parks and Rec

Wetumpka Sports Complex

Meet Program - Running Events Early

Event  7   1600 Meter Run 9-10 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Auburn Parks NTChoron, Graeme _________1

Auburn Parks NTMoore, Park _________2

Auburn Parks NTPope, Jeremy _________3

Auburn Parks NTWalden, Rayven _________4

Lincoln Park NTHock, Alex _________5

Auburn Parks NTBurgan, Barrett _________6

Auburn Parks NTHolder, Lucas _________7

Opelika Park NTLauderdale, Samuel _________8

Auburn Parks NTTilt, Thatcher _________9

Auburn Parks NTDavis, Liam _________10

Auburn Parks NTLeach, David (Dj) _________11

Auburn Parks NTFroom, Liam _________12

Auburn Parks NTAndrews, Collin _________13

Event  9   1600 Meter Run 11-12 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Auburn Parks NTAkasheh, Addy _________1

Lincoln Park NTHock, Alex _________2

Auburn Parks NTWillis, Crenson _________3

Auburn Parks NTKing, Michael _________4

Auburn Parks NTWalden, Isaiah _________5

Auburn Parks NTLeisewitz, Luke _________6

Auburn Parks NTDabbs, Elijah _________7

Auburn Parks NTGipson, Tevin _________8

Opelika Park NTSistrunk, Carter _________9

Wetumpka You NTSkala, Liam _________10

Auburn Parks NTHamiter, Cayden _________11

Event  11   1600 Meter Run 13-14 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Valley Parks NTNissen, Conner _________12

Event  14   100 Meter Dash 5-6 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Opelika Park NTJones, Lauren _________2

Wetumpka You NTMiller, Merriam _________3

Alexander Ci NTTodd, Avery _________4

Opelika Park NTJohnson, Trinity _________5

Alexander Ci NTTodd, Alani _________6

Lincoln Park NTGreen, Annalyse _________7

Opelika Park NTCarroll, Alice _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Alexander Ci NTDansby, Bre'Asia _________2

Wetumpka You NTWalker, Bella _________3

Opelika Park NTDawson, Sadie _________4

Opelika Park NTTyson, Deji _________5

Valley Parks NTMontgomery, Arleigh _________6

Opelika Park NTVishal, Srishti _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Lincoln Park NTAgreton, Myra _________2

Opelika Park NTReese, Jevaeh _________3

Opelika Park NTDunn, Madison _________4

Opelika Park NTBurke, Malana _________5

Wetumpka You NTGlover, Madi _________6

Opelika Park NTFrazier, Zora _________7

Event  13   100 Meter Dash 5-6 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Lincoln Park NTPentecost, Aurelio _________2

Wetumpka You NTCampbell, Cooper _________3

Lincoln Park NTWright, Jayce _________4

Phenix City NTPrice, Osheawn _________5

Opelika Park NTMontgomery, Elijah _________6

Opelika Park NTBrown, Codie _________7

Opelika Park NTDavis, Dallas _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Lincoln Park NTNeas, Dylan _________2

Wetumpka You NTKolb, Layton _________3

Opelika Park NTVishal, Aarav _________4

Opelika Park NTChildress, Cason _________5

Opelika Park NTFitzSimon, Cian _________6

Tuskegee Mus NTChildress, Jaden _________7

Lincoln Park NTPayne, Gabriel _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Opelika Park NTKimble, Sincere _________2

Wetumpka You NTPowers, Kacieon _________3

Opelika Park NTMitchell, Paxton _________4

Opelika Park NTRobinson, Titus _________5

Phenix City NTBridges, Wyatt _________6

Lincoln Park NTWilson, Kashton _________7

Event  16   100 Meter Dash 7-8 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Phenix City NTThebaud, Reyna _________1

Lanett Recre NTDrake, Kaitlyn _________2

Tuskegee Mus NTBennett, Khloe _________3

Phenix City NTWilliams, Cecily _________4

Opelika Park NTLockhart, Skylar _________5

Phenix City NTThomas, Makenzie _________6

Wetumpka You NTSawyer, Ari _________7

Opelika Park NTJackson, Tayah _________8
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Wetumpka District V Invitational 20232023 - 4/15/2023

Hosted by Wetumpka Parks and Rec

Wetumpka Sports Complex

Meet Program - Running Events Early

Section   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  16   100 Meter Dash 7-8 Girls)
Opelika Park NTAkins, Zoe _________1

Opelika Park NTPatten, Kali _________2

Phenix City NTBattle, Jaisee _________3

Opelika Park NTJohnson, Autumn _________4

Auburn Parks NTHudson, Abby _________5

Phenix City NTPollock, Raven _________6

Tuskegee Mus NTHarris, A'Jai _________7

Opelika Park NTPinkard, Journey _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Opelika Park NTHarrison, Kaelyn _________1

Phenix City NTBridges, Molly _________2

Lanett Recre NTStiggers, Jakaylin _________3

Phenix City NTNixon, Laila _________4

Phenix City NTBrooks, Taylor _________5

Opelika Park NTDowdell, Morgan _________6

Opelika Park NTAiriohuodian, Naomi _________7

Auburn Parks NTGuess, Margaret _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Wetumpka You NTMiller, Aurora _________1

Alexander Ci NTTrejo, Kimberly _________2

Opelika Park NTJohnson, Morgan _________3

Valley Parks NTTucker, Aubre _________4

Opelika Park NTHeard, Londyn _________5

Opelika Park NTThompson, Madisyn _________6

Wetumpka You NTChandler, Stallings _________7

Opelika Park NTCook, Kailee _________8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Opelika Park NTMilford, Peyton _________1

Auburn Parks NTUrness, Rebecca _________2

Phenix City NTJackson, Dah'Kayla _________3

Tuskegee Mus NTBabers, Brooke _________4

Phenix City NTWalker, Jona _________5

Alexander Ci NTWalker, A'Mena _________6

Lanett Recre NTSmith, Aurora _________7

Event  15   100 Meter Dash 7-8 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Auburn Parks NTBush, Ellis _________1

Alexander Ci NTThomas, Jevien _________2

Lincoln Park NTPayne, Gabriel _________3

Opelika Park NTKey, Konner _________4

Opelika Park NTLurns, Gavin _________5

Lanett Recre NTRampey, Jayden _________6

Phenix City NTBrennan, Aidan _________7

Wetumpka You NTNixon, Matthew _________8

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Lanett Recre NTBailey, Koi _________1

Phenix City NTSetalsingh Jr, Rohan _________2

Wetumpka You NTPowers Jr, Kwamane _________3

Auburn Parks NTBryant, Omari D _________4

Auburn Parks NTHunter, Mason _________5

Opelika Park NTCalloway, Dylan _________6

Auburn Parks NTWilder, Harry _________7

Phenix City NTMiles, Jeremya _________8

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Phenix City NTMorrison, Izaac _________1

Phenix City NTFranklin, Zion _________2

Wetumpka You NTMyrick, Grayson _________3

Tuskegee Mus NTRobinson, Torey _________4

Alexander Ci NTPurter, Deondre _________5

Wetumpka You NTHunter, Easton _________6

Wetumpka You NTHeard, Marcellus _________7

Opelika Park NTHolloway, Zane _________8

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Wetumpka You NTTucker, Sebastian _________1

Auburn Parks NTBradford, Elliot _________2

Lanett Recre NTJohnson, Colton _________3

Phenix City NTMcMruder, Timothy _________4

Wetumpka You NTThomas Jr., Rodney _________5

Opelika Park NTMontgomery, August _________6

Valley Parks NTWalker, Michal _________7

Lincoln Park NTPentecost, Aurelio _________8

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Opelika Park NTFalls, Joshua _________2

Tuskegee Mus NTRicks, Kingsten _________3

Wetumpka You NTPeavey, Liam _________4

Tuskegee Mus NTMcKenzie-Ward, Levi _________5

Lincoln Park NTCole, Aavyn _________6

Auburn Parks NTPatel, Arjun _________7

Lanett Recre NTPotts, Santerio _________8

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Opelika Park NTSullins, Kendall _________2

Lanett Recre NTMartin, Austin _________3

Opelika Park NTJordan, Kayson _________4

Valley Parks NTWare, Jayden _________5

Lanett Recre NTJones, Zaylon _________6

Opelika Park NTBeasley, Jack _________7

Opelika Park NTEasley, Jeremiah _________8

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Phenix City NTJohnson, Miles _________2

Valley Parks NTSlay, Ford _________3

Tuskegee Mus NTPelham, Zy'Lan _________4

Valley Parks NTWimbley, Jaydeon _________5

Auburn Parks NTSmith, Turner _________6

Opelika Park NTLee, D'Marion _________7

Phenix City NTSetalsingh, Christian _________8
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Wetumpka District V Invitational 20232023 - 4/15/2023

Hosted by Wetumpka Parks and Rec

Wetumpka Sports Complex

Meet Program - Running Events Early

Section   8 of  9   Finals...(Event  15   100 Meter Dash 7-8 Boys)
Opelika Park NTColquitt, Christopher _________2

Wetumpka You NTMiller, Baer _________3

Wetumpka You NTHelton, Cooper _________4

Auburn Parks NTCorbitt, Graham _________5

Opelika Park NTGray, Cameron _________6

Auburn Parks NTScott Jr, Desmond _________7

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Auburn Parks NTGreen, Coleman _________1

Lanett Recre NTBillingslea, Cree _________2

Auburn Parks NTSmith, Peter _________3

Wetumpka You NTGeorge, Justin _________4

Opelika Park NTCook, Justin _________5

Wetumpka You NTBrouillard, Lawson _________6

Wetumpka You NTAlves, Ashton _________7

Event  18   100 Meter Dash 9-10 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Valley Parks NTWhitehead, Baylee _________1

Phenix City NTJames, Shaniya _________2

Valley Parks NTReaves, Brooklyn _________3

Alexander Ci NTFarley, Jalyric _________4

Lanett Recre NTStiggers, Janiyah _________5

Opelika Park NTWright, Ca'liyhia _________6

Auburn Parks NTKing, Lauren _________7

Phenix City NTGoodson, Paityn _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Phenix City NTTaylor, Brooklyn _________1

Phenix City NTPaggett, Londyn _________2

Valley Parks NTNelms, Kaidence _________3

Valley Parks NTFarley, Salayah _________4

Phenix City NTRideaux, Laila _________5

Auburn Parks NTKuhlers, Emily _________6

Opelika Park NTJones, Jakirah _________7

Alexander Ci NTDavis, Zaniya _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Alexander Ci NTStone, Alexis _________1

Valley Parks NTShaver, Kaydence _________2

Opelika Park NTJohnson, Serenity (Grace) _________3

Phenix City NTLewis, Makiya _________4

Alexander Ci NTFloyd, Kaka _________5

Auburn Parks NTCalhoun, Kali Leilani _________6

Phenix City NTCreaser, Milana _________7

Auburn Parks NTBell, Eva _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Phenix City NTSmith, Mia _________2

Opelika Park NTJohnson, Aubri _________3

Auburn Parks NTChambless, Harper _________4

Phenix City NTCole, Anna _________5

Lanett Recre NTDavis, Bre'Adrian _________6

Tuskegee Mus NTWalker, Myi'Asiah _________7

Valley Parks NTPace, Rylee _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Opelika Park NTRobinson, Delilah _________2

Alexander Ci NTWalker, Samyriah _________3

Tuskegee Mus NTPugh, Aziya _________4

Tuskegee Mus NTWalker, Kennedi _________5

Lanett Recre NTBailey, Karsyn _________6

Opelika Park NTWeaver, Orzora _________7

Wetumpka You NTHart, Brinley _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Phenix City NTPaggett, Nadia _________2

Phenix City NTSmith, Kayla _________3

Lanett Recre NTMcCants, London _________4

Opelika Park NTJohnson, Kalia _________5

Auburn Parks NTWilliams, Naomi _________6

Auburn Parks NTMooring, Lucy _________7

Event  17   100 Meter Dash 9-10 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Auburn Parks NTRicks, Tristen _________1

Lanett Recre NTStiggers, Jacobia _________2

Lanett Recre NTBrown, Christian _________3

Opelika Park NTWashington, Cody _________4

Opelika Park NTSlaughter, Kymani _________5

Lincoln Park NTCole, Aavyn _________6

Wetumpka You NTJones, Kaleb _________7

Wetumpka You NTLloyd, Roman _________8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Auburn Parks NTMcleod, Dillon _________1

Opelika Park NTMurphy, Izaac _________2

Opelika Park NTHolloway, Esjay _________3

Auburn Parks NTHayes, Ashton _________4

Auburn Parks NTUrness, Shane _________5

Opelika Park NTPatterson-Montgomery, Ezra _________6

Phenix City NTFlakes, Josaih _________7

Alexander Ci NTLucius, Nicholus _________8
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Wetumpka District V Invitational 20232023 - 4/15/2023

Hosted by Wetumpka Parks and Rec

Wetumpka Sports Complex

Meet Program - Running Events Early

Section   3 of  7   Finals...(Event  17   100 Meter Dash 9-10 Boys)
Lincoln Park NTPayne, Gabriel _________1

Auburn Parks NTMansoorabadi, Edmund _________2

Lanett Recre NTRampey, Jordan _________3

Lanett Recre NTScott, Brentian _________4

Phenix City NTFlowers, TyJohn _________5

Auburn Parks NTAllen, Fischer _________6

Auburn Parks NTMoore, Park _________7

Alexander Ci NTRussell, Zycree _________8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Phenix City NTKohn, Yeshaya _________2

Tuskegee Mus NTBennett, Karter _________3

Tuskegee Mus NTHightower, Kobi _________4

Phenix City NTPaggett, Adian _________5

Alexander Ci NTAbrams, Peyton _________6

Auburn Parks NTGreen, Russell _________7

Opelika Park NTMcMeans, Ja'Marcus _________8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Tuskegee Mus NTBrooks, Nixxon _________2

Wetumpka You NTWarren, Case _________3

Alexander Ci NTSmith, Hudson _________4

Phenix City NTSmith, Gavin _________5

Phenix City NTHaughton, Dane _________6

Lanett Recre NTDarden, Zayden _________7

Lanett Recre NTStiggers, Jayden _________8

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Auburn Parks NTHargraves, Henry _________2

Lincoln Park NTPentecost, Aurelio _________3

Wetumpka You NTEmmons, Caleb _________4

Auburn Parks NTMcqueen, Isaac _________5

Auburn Parks NTEagan, Jude _________6

Auburn Parks NTBrown, Braylen _________7

Alexander Ci NTMcKenzie, Jordan _________8

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Alexander Ci NTDean, Quinton _________2

Opelika Park NTAlvis, Jeremiah _________3

Tuskegee Mus NTRobinson, Ayden _________4

Auburn Parks NTHunter, Micah _________5

Auburn Parks NTRueter, Sam _________6

Auburn Parks NTDoss, Robert _________7

Event  20   100 Meter Dash 11-12 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Tuskegee Mus NTWilson-Scott, Londyn _________1

Phenix City NTGist, Kymora _________2

Opelika Park NTLurns, Gabrielle _________3

Auburn Parks NTReynolds, Emorie _________4

Valley Parks NTMoffett, Tonyeiah _________5

Phenix City NTChambers, Jaicea _________6

Lanett Recre NTJackson, Angelina _________7

Tuskegee Mus NTSabir, Nyasia _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Opelika Park NTDowdell, Chloe _________1

Phenix City NTSmith, Jenavicia _________2

Alexander Ci NTFoster, Camilla _________3

Alexander Ci NTMcCoy, Kinsley _________4

Valley Parks NTWilkins, Aubree _________5

Valley Parks NTShealey, Oryell _________6

Auburn Parks NTGuess, Sarah _________7

Lanett Recre NTRosser, Nassiah _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Wetumpka You NTShaw, Addisyn _________1

Wetumpka You NTJeffery, Londyn _________2

Opelika Park NTEchols, Jakyla _________3

Alexander Ci NTFloyd, Rhylinn _________4

Phenix City NTTodd, Jenea _________5

Opelika Park NTStowe, Ailayah _________6

Alexander Ci NTRussell, Courliyah _________7

Alexander Ci NTFleetion, Khylee _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Alexander Ci NTMurpyy, Killmore _________1

Lanett Recre NTJames, Makinley _________2

Alexander Ci NTTodd, Anaya _________3

Wetumpka You NTAnthony, Taniyah _________4

Opelika Park NTMcCullough, Arteana _________5

Alexander Ci NTTrinity, Strong _________6

Auburn Parks NTPalmer, Dominique _________7

Tuskegee Mus NTWhittaker, A'Miyah _________8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Valley Parks NTBoyd, Savannah _________1

Opelika Park NTJeter, Maya _________2

Valley Parks NTMcNeil, Kelsey _________3

Tuskegee Mus NTEubanks, Pheonix _________4

Opelika Park NTHeard, Kenedi _________5

Valley Parks NTTucker, De'Asiah _________6

Auburn Parks NTWright, Leslie _________7

Tuskegee Mus NTBennett, Kaede _________8

Event  19   100 Meter Dash 11-12 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Lincoln Park NTPayne, Gabriel _________1

Tuskegee Mus NTMcCants, McKinley _________2

Auburn Parks NTForehand, Matthew _________3

Auburn Parks NTLeisewitz, Luke _________4

Lanett Recre NTMorgan, KeShawn _________5

Lincoln Park NTCole, Aavyn _________6

Lanett Recre NTJones, Khari _________7

Auburn Parks NTBell, Jacob _________8
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Wetumpka District V Invitational 20232023 - 4/15/2023

Hosted by Wetumpka Parks and Rec

Wetumpka Sports Complex

Meet Program - Running Events Early

Section   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  19   100 Meter Dash 11-12 Boys)
Opelika Park NTMcWilliams, Jeffrey _________1

Opelika Park NTSistrunk, Carter _________2

Opelika Park NTJones, Landon _________3

Alexander Ci NTHuntley, Braiden _________4

Valley Parks NTDowell, Landon _________5

Valley Parks NTMontgomery, Adam _________6

Auburn Parks NTNeal, Harrison _________7

Wetumpka You NTHarris, Griggs _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Phenix City NTPollock Jr, Jarwarski _________1

Auburn Parks NTBird, Bennett _________2

Tuskegee Mus NTBennett, Kody _________3

Auburn Parks NTKing, Kaeden _________4

Opelika Park NTChildress, III, Christopher _________5

Valley Parks NTRudd, Andrew _________6

Wetumpka You NTRhodes, Gavin _________7

Lanett Recre NTMorgan, KaMarion _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Valley Parks NTMinor, Ethan _________1

Auburn Parks NTMoore, Inman _________2

Phenix City NTJackson, Elijah _________3

Phenix City NTMorrison, Isaiah _________4

Valley Parks NTWhitehead, Timothy _________5

Lincoln Park NTPentecost, Aurelio _________6

Alexander Ci NTSpradley, Lathan _________7

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Opelika Park NTGriffin, Elijah _________1

Auburn Parks NTWilson, Haynes _________2

Phenix City NTMartin, Ashden _________3

Wetumpka You NTPowers, Imari _________4

Wetumpka You NTNelson, Collin _________5

Tuskegee Mus NTMcCurdy, Chandler _________6

Opelika Park NTGuice, Ethan _________7

Event  94   100 Meter Dash 13-14 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tuskegee Mus NTPurifoy, Madison _________2

Lanett Recre NTSands, Devin _________3

Phenix City NTJackson, Dereon _________4

Tuskegee Mus NTNelson, Chazlyn _________5

Opelika Park NTHarris, Peyton _________6

Phenix City NTFranklin, Harmony _________7

Event  93   100 Meter Dash 13-14 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Phenix City NTJames, Jeremiah _________1

Opelika Park NTWoods, Antquavious _________2

Tuskegee Mus NTWilson, Daron _________3

Alexander Ci NTMeadows, Daylen _________4

Phenix City NTSadilek, Jacob _________5

Wetumpka You NTYoungblood, Zaiveon _________6

Opelika Park NTRoberson, Micah _________7

Tuskegee Mus NTByrd, Aubrey _________8

Event  24   400 Meter Dash 7-8 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Opelika Park NTRobertson, Taylor _________2

Auburn Parks NTGuess, Margaret _________3

Opelika Park NTJohnson, Autumn _________4

Alexander Ci NTKim, Lannie _________5

Auburn Parks NTUrness, Rebecca _________6

Wetumpka You NTStahl, Avery _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Auburn Parks NTHudson, Abby _________2

Phenix City NTThames, Nylon _________3

Alexander Ci NTWalker, A'Mena _________4

Wetumpka You NTBelden, AJ _________5

Opelika Park NTWebb, Catherine _________6

Opelika Park NTBaker, Olivia _________7

Event  23   400 Meter Dash 7-8 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Auburn Parks NTBush, Ellis _________1

Auburn Parks NTFuller, Jamie _________2

Opelika Park NTFalls, Joshua _________3

Auburn Parks NTPatel, Arjun _________4

Auburn Parks NTGreen, Coleman _________5

Valley Parks NTWimbley, Jaydeon _________6

Phenix City NTRyce, Isaiah _________7

Lincoln Park NTKirskey, Javien _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Auburn Parks NTHunter, Mason _________1

Wetumpka You NTBrouillard, Lawson _________2

Opelika Park NTRollins, Hudson _________3

Wetumpka You NTPeavey, Liam _________4

Lincoln Park NTPentecost, Aurelio _________5

Auburn Parks NTScott Jr, Desmond _________6

Auburn Parks NTDavis, Carson _________7

Wetumpka You NTHelton, Cooper _________8
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Wetumpka District V Invitational 20232023 - 4/15/2023

Hosted by Wetumpka Parks and Rec

Wetumpka Sports Complex

Meet Program - Running Events Early

Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  23   400 Meter Dash 7-8 Boys)
Lincoln Park NTCole, Aavyn _________1

Auburn Parks NTWalden, David _________2

Opelika Park NTMontgomery, August _________3

Auburn Parks NTCorbitt, Graham _________4

Opelika Park NTLurns, Gavin _________5

Phenix City NTJohnson, Miles _________6

Auburn Parks NTBryant, Omari D _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Auburn Parks NTSmith, Peter _________1

Auburn Parks NTSmith, Turner _________2

Auburn Parks NTBradford, Elliot _________3

Opelika Park NTNesmith, Emmit _________4

Auburn Parks NTWilder, Harry _________5

Phenix City NTMorrison, Izaac _________6

Phenix City NTThomas, Karter _________7

Event  26   400 Meter Dash 9-10 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Phenix City NTCole, Anna _________2

Opelika Park NTJohnson, Aubri _________3

Auburn Parks NTChambless, Harper _________4

Opelika Park NTAlldredge, Jocelyn _________5

Auburn Parks NTCalhoun, Kali Leilani _________6

Opelika Park NTNesmith, Eliza _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Phenix City NTTaylor, Brooklyn _________2

Phenix City NTPaggett, Londyn _________3

Phenix City NTJames, Shaniya _________4

Opelika Park NTYoung, Harper _________5

Phenix City NTPaggett, Nadia _________6

Auburn Parks NTKing, Lauren _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Auburn Parks NTBell, Eva _________2

Auburn Parks NTMooring, Lucy _________3

Wetumpka You NTCampbell, Addison _________4

Opelika Park NTFisher, Avery _________5

Valley Parks NTPace, Rylee _________6

Auburn Parks NTKuhlers, Emily _________7

Event  25   400 Meter Dash 9-10 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Opelika Park NTSlaughter, Kymani _________1

Auburn Parks NTRueter, Sam _________2

Auburn Parks NTMcqueen, Isaac _________3

Opelika Park NTButler, Mason _________4

Opelika Park NTJones, Noah _________5

Auburn Parks NTBrown, Braylen _________6

Lincoln Park NTKirskey, Javien _________7

Auburn Parks NTFroom, Liam _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Opelika Park NTFisher, Carson _________2

Wetumpka You NTBroadnax, Sean _________3

Wetumpka You NTJones, Kaleb _________4

Phenix City NTFlakes, Josaih _________5

Alexander Ci NTBrown, John Walker _________6

Auburn Parks NTAllen, Fischer _________7

Auburn Parks NTMcleod, Dillon _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Auburn Parks NTWalden, Rayven _________2

Auburn Parks NTEagan, Jude _________3

Lincoln Park NTPentecost, Aurelio _________4

Opelika Park NTTyson, James _________5

Auburn Parks NTHunter, Micah _________6

Auburn Parks NTHayes, Ashton _________7

Wetumpka You NTEmmons, Caleb _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Auburn Parks NTDoss, Robert _________2

Auburn Parks NTUrness, Shane _________3

Auburn Parks NTMoore, Park _________4

Auburn Parks NTGreen, Russell _________5

Tuskegee Mus NTStewart, Jaykob _________6

Lincoln Park NTCole, Aavyn _________7

Auburn Parks NTRicks, Tristen _________8

Event  27   400 Meter Dash 11-12 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Phenix City NTPollock Jr, Jarwarski _________1

Wetumpka You NTStahl, Tyler _________2

Phenix City NTMartin, Ashden _________3

Auburn Parks NTBird, Bennett _________4

Phenix City NTJackson, Elijah _________5

Lincoln Park NTCole, Aavyn _________6

Wetumpka You NTSkala, Liam _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Lincoln Park NTPentecost, Aurelio _________1

Auburn Parks NTWilson, Haynes _________2

Tuskegee Mus NTMcCurdy, Chandler _________3

Lincoln Park NTKirskey, Javien _________4

Valley Parks NTRudd, Andrew _________5

Auburn Parks NTKing, Kaeden _________6

Tuskegee Mus NTWilliams, Lamar _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Auburn Parks NTBell, Jacob _________1

Wetumpka You NTHealey, Aaron _________2

Wetumpka You NTHarris, Griggs _________3

Auburn Parks NTNeal, Harrison _________4

Opelika Park NTJones, Landon _________5

Auburn Parks NTMoore, Inman _________6

Opelika Park NTSistrunk, Mason _________7
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Wetumpka District V Invitational 20232023 - 4/15/2023

Hosted by Wetumpka Parks and Rec

Wetumpka Sports Complex

Meet Program - Running Events Early

Event  28   400 Meter Dash 11-12 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Auburn Parks NTReed, Miller _________1

Alexander Ci NTDark, Aubrie _________2

Tuskegee Mus NTWilliams, London _________3

Tuskegee Mus 1:21.94Greathouse, Ta'Nyjah _________4

Auburn Parks NTWright, Leslie _________5

Phenix City NTSmith, Jenavicia _________6

Auburn Parks NTSchumacher, Georgina _________7

Valley Parks NTMcNeil, Kelsey _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Phenix City NTThebaud, Reyona _________1

Auburn Parks NTPalmer, Dominique _________2

Auburn Parks NTGuess, Sarah _________3

Opelika Park NTJeter, Maya _________4

Phenix City NTChambers, Jaicea _________5

Tuskegee Mus NTHarris, Chrislynn _________6

Phenix City NTGist, Kymora _________7

Event  98   400 Meter Dash 13-14 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Phenix City NTJackson, Dereon _________3

Phenix City NTFranklin, Harmony _________4

Tuskegee Mus NTDonald, Aria _________5

Tuskegee Mus NTBradford, Ayo _________6

Event  97   400 Meter Dash 13-14 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Opelika Park NTWoods, Antquavious _________3

Tuskegee Mus NTByrd, Aubrey _________4

Tuskegee Mus NTWilson, Daron _________5

Event  32   4x100 Meter Relay 7-8 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B NTOpelika Park _________2

A NTTuskegee Mus _________3

A NTPhenix City _________4

A NTOpelika Park _________5

A NTWetumpka You _________6

A NTLanett Recre _________7

Event  31   4x100 Meter Relay 7-8 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B NTOpelika Park _________1

A NTLanett Recre _________2

A NTPhenix City _________3

A NTOpelika Park _________4

A NTWetumpka You _________5

A NTTuskegee Mus _________6

C NTOpelika Park _________7

Event  34   4x100 Meter Relay 9-10 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTPhenix City _________2

A NTAlexander Ci _________3

A NTAuburn Parks _________4

A NTOpelika Park _________5

A NTValley Parks _________6

Event  33   4x100 Meter Relay 9-10 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTAlexander Ci _________1

A NTOpelika Park _________2

A NTAuburn Parks _________3

A NTPhenix City _________4

A NTLanett Recre _________5

A NTTuskegee Mus _________6

B NTOpelika Park _________7

Event  36   4x100 Meter Relay 11-12 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B NTOpelika Park _________1

A NTAuburn Parks _________2

A NTTuskegee Mus _________3

A NTValley Parks _________4

A NTOpelika Park _________5

A NTPhenix City _________6

A NTAlexander Ci _________7

B NTValley Parks _________8

Event  130   4x100 Meter Relay 13-14 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTTuskegee Mus _________2
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Wetumpka District V Invitational 20232023 - 4/15/2023

Hosted by Wetumpka Parks and Rec

Wetumpka Sports Complex

Meet Program - Running Events Early

Event  35   4x100 Meter Relay 11-12 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTPhenix City _________4

A NTAuburn Parks _________5

A NTOpelika Park _________6

A NTLanett Recre _________7

A NTTuskegee Mus _________8

Event  40   800 Meter Run 7-8 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Opelika Park NTMoore, Cayleigh _________1

Phenix City NTNixon, Laila _________2

Opelika Park NTCawley, AnnaMae _________3

Opelika Park NTWebb, Catherine _________4

Opelika Park NTBaker, Olivia _________5

Wetumpka You NTBelden, AJ _________6

Opelika Park NTBelcher, Ellena _________7

Opelika Park NTFulford, Anne Daniel _________8

Phenix City NTBridges, Molly _________9

Opelika Park NTRobertson, Taylor _________10

Phenix City NTThames, Nylon _________11

Phenix City NTBrooks, Taylor _________12

Event  39   800 Meter Run 7-8 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Phenix City NTThomas, Karter _________1

Auburn Parks NTBush, Ellis _________2

Opelika Park NTNesmith, Emmit _________3

Lincoln Park NTKirskey, Javien _________4

Phenix City NTJohnson, Miles _________5

Phenix City NTRyce, Isaiah _________6

Phenix City NTMcMruder, Timothy _________7

Opelika Park NTHornady, Aidan _________8

Opelika Park NTLee, D'Marion _________9

Lincoln Park NTHock, Alex _________10

Auburn Parks NTDavis, Carson _________11

Auburn Parks NTWalden, David _________12

Event  42   800 Meter Run 9-10 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Opelika Park NTYoung, Harper _________1

Opelika Park NTFisher, Avery _________2

Auburn Parks NTGleim, Annabelle _________3

Auburn Parks NTWebster, Emily _________4

Auburn Parks NTMcQueen, Alivia _________5

Auburn Parks NTWalden, Izzy _________6

Opelika Park NTEck, Mary _________7

Opelika Park NTNesmith, Eliza _________8

Opelika Park NTAlldredge, Jocelyn _________9

Phenix City NTPaggett, Londyn _________10

Auburn Parks NTKarkoska, Georgia _________11

Phenix City NTCole, Anna _________12

Auburn Parks NTDiekman, Emily _________13

Phenix City NTGoodson, Paityn _________14

Auburn Parks NTJackson, Claire _________15

Phenix City NTJames, Shaniya _________16

Phenix City NTCreaser, Milana _________17

Auburn Parks NTMay, Lila _________18

Event  41   800 Meter Run 9-10 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Auburn Parks NTLeach, David (Dj) _________1

Auburn Parks NTAndrews, Collin _________2

Opelika Park NTJones, Noah _________3

Wetumpka You NTWarren, Case _________4

Opelika Park NTEasley, Brandon _________5

Auburn Parks NTWalden, Rayven _________6

Auburn Parks NTTilt, Thatcher _________7

Auburn Parks NTChoron, Graeme _________8

Auburn Parks NTBurgan, Barrett _________9

Auburn Parks NTFroom, Liam _________10

Auburn Parks NTPope, Jeremy _________11

Auburn Parks NTMoore, Park _________12

Opelika Park NTLauderdale, Samuel _________13

Lincoln Park NTHock, Alex _________14

Auburn Parks NTDavis, Liam _________15

Opelika Park NTLipscomb, Campbell _________16

Lincoln Park NTKirskey, Javien _________17

Alexander Ci NTBrown, John Walker _________18

Opelika Park NTFisher, Carson _________19

Phenix City NTMcMarious, Elam _________20

Auburn Parks NTHolder, Lucas _________21
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Hosted by Wetumpka Parks and Rec

Wetumpka Sports Complex

Meet Program - Running Events Early

Event  44   800 Meter Run 11-12 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Phenix City NTFlorence, Harley _________1

Phenix City NTChambers, Jaicea _________2

Phenix City NTGist, Kymora _________3

Opelika Park NTDawson, Ava _________4

Auburn Parks NTHayes, Nolan _________5

Tuskegee Mus NTWilliams, London _________6

Phenix City NTSpivey, Dy'Neesha _________7

Alexander Ci NTDark, Aubrie _________8

Auburn Parks NTReed, Miller _________9

Auburn Parks NTSchumacher, Georgina _________10

Event  104   800 Meter Run 13-14 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tuskegee Mus NTDonald, Aria _________11

Event  43   800 Meter Run 11-12 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Auburn Parks NTSanders, Kaiden _________1

Lincoln Park NTHock, Alex _________2

Wetumpka You NTStahl, Tyler _________3

Auburn Parks NTAndrews, Porter _________4

Auburn Parks NTHamrick, Wilson _________5

Auburn Parks NTWillis, Crenson _________6

Auburn Parks NTAkasheh, Addy _________7

Phenix City NTMartin, Ashden _________8

Lincoln Park NTKirskey, Javien _________9

Tuskegee Mus NTWilliams, Lamar _________10

Auburn Parks NTDabbs, Elijah _________11

Auburn Parks NTLeisewitz, Luke _________12

Auburn Parks NTHamiter, Cayden _________13

Opelika Park NTSistrunk, Carter _________14

Phenix City NTJackson, Elijah _________15

Auburn Parks NTBoyd, Bryson _________16

Phenix City NTOkoro, Sunday _________17

Wetumpka You NTSkala, Liam _________18

Auburn Parks NTWalden, Isaiah _________19

Auburn Parks NTGipson, Tevin _________20

Wetumpka You NTHealey, Aaron _________21

Auburn Parks NTKing, Michael _________22

Event  103   800 Meter Run 13-14 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Valley Parks NTNissen, Conner _________23

Event  48   200 Meter Dash 7-8 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Auburn Parks NTHudson, Abby _________1

Phenix City NTWalker, Jona _________2

Phenix City NTPollock, Raven _________3

Opelika Park NTJohnson, Autumn _________4

Wetumpka You NTChandler, Stallings _________5

Auburn Parks NTGuess, Margaret _________6

Phenix City NTThames, Nylon _________7

Phenix City NTThomas, Makenzie _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Auburn Parks NTUrness, Rebecca _________1

Opelika Park NTJohnson, Morgan _________2

Opelika Park NTAkins, Zoe _________3

Wetumpka You NTStahl, Avery _________4

Phenix City NTJackson, Dah'Kayla _________5

Phenix City NTBattle, Jaisee _________6

Phenix City NTWilliams, Cecily _________7

Opelika Park NTLockhart, Skylar _________8

Event  47   200 Meter Dash 7-8 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Opelika Park NTBeasley, Jack _________1

Wetumpka You NTThomas Jr., Rodney _________2

Phenix City NTFranklin, Zion _________3

Phenix City NTMiles, Jeremya _________4

Valley Parks NTWimbley, Jaydeon _________5

Auburn Parks NTPatel, Arjun _________6

Wetumpka You NTMyrick, Grayson _________7

Wetumpka You NTPowers Jr, Kwamane _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Wetumpka You NTHeard, Marcellus _________1

Wetumpka You NTBrouillard, Lawson _________2

Auburn Parks NTBush, Ellis _________3

Tuskegee Mus NTMcKenzie-Ward, Levi _________4

Phenix City NTBrennan, Aidan _________5

Auburn Parks NTCorbitt, Graham _________6

Lincoln Park NTParker, Cayden _________7

Wetumpka You NTHelton, Cooper _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Opelika Park NTLurns, Gavin _________2

Lincoln Park NTNeas, Dylan _________3

Auburn Parks NTBradford, Elliot _________4

Phenix City NTSetalsingh Jr, Rohan _________5

Opelika Park NTHolloway, Zane _________6

Auburn Parks NTSmith, Peter _________7

Phenix City NTSetalsingh, Christian _________8
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Section   4 of  5   Finals...(Event  47   200 Meter Dash 7-8 Boys)
Auburn Parks NTScott Jr, Desmond _________2

Lincoln Park NTPayne, Gabriel _________3

Phenix City NTMorrison, Izaac _________4

Opelika Park NTCalloway, Dylan _________5

Auburn Parks NTWilder, Harry _________6

Auburn Parks NTSmith, Turner _________7

Wetumpka You NTNixon, Matthew _________8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Wetumpka You NTHunter, Easton _________2

Opelika Park NTLee, D'Marion _________3

Auburn Parks NTHunter, Mason _________4

Auburn Parks NTBryant, Omari D _________5

Wetumpka You NTGeorge, Justin _________6

Alexander Ci NTThomas, Jevien _________7

Auburn Parks NTGreen, Coleman _________8

Event  50   200 Meter Dash 9-10 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Opelika Park NTWeaver, Orzora _________1

Phenix City NTPaggett, Londyn _________2

Opelika Park NTNesmith, Eliza _________3

Phenix City NTPaggett, Nadia _________4

Auburn Parks NTMooring, Lucy _________5

Opelika Park NTJohnson, Aubri _________6

Wetumpka You NTHart, Brinley _________7

Wetumpka You NTCampbell, Addison _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Auburn Parks NTKuhlers, Emily _________1

Auburn Parks NTCalhoun, Kali Leilani _________2

Auburn Parks NTChambless, Harper _________3

Auburn Parks NTKing, Lauren _________4

Opelika Park NTWright, Ca'liyhia _________5

Valley Parks NTPace, Rylee _________6

Phenix City NTTaylor, Brooklyn _________7

Phenix City NTRideaux, Laila _________8

Event  49   200 Meter Dash 9-10 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Alexander Ci NTRussell, Zycree _________1

Opelika Park NTHornady, Daniel _________2

Wetumpka You NTEmmons, Caleb _________3

Auburn Parks NTRueter, Sam _________4

Wetumpka You NTBroadnax, Sean _________5

Auburn Parks NTDoss, Robert _________6

Auburn Parks NTGreen, Russell _________7

Auburn Parks NTBrown, Braylen _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Auburn Parks NTAllen, Fischer _________1

Wetumpka You NTSharpe, Callen _________2

Opelika Park NTPatterson-Montgomery, Ezra _________3

Auburn Parks NTMoore, Park _________4

Lincoln Park NTParker, Cayden _________5

Opelika Park NTWashington, Cody _________6

Auburn Parks NTHargraves, Henry _________7

Opelika Park NTButler, Mason _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Auburn Parks NTUrness, Shane _________1

Alexander Ci NTMcKenzie, Jordan _________2

Auburn Parks NTHunter, Micah _________3

Wetumpka You NTWarren, Case _________4

Wetumpka You NTLloyd, Roman _________5

Auburn Parks NTEagan, Jude _________6

Opelika Park NTTyson, James _________7

Lincoln Park NTPayne, Gabriel _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Auburn Parks NTMcqueen, Isaac _________1

Tuskegee Mus NTHightower, Kobi _________2

Phenix City NTKohn, Yeshaya _________3

Auburn Parks NTMansoorabadi, Edmund _________4

Phenix City NTFlowers, TyJohn _________5

Lincoln Park NTNeas, Dylan _________6

Opelika Park NTHolloway, Esjay _________7

Auburn Parks NTRicks, Tristen _________8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Wetumpka You NTJones, Kaleb _________1

Auburn Parks NTFroom, Liam _________2

Tuskegee Mus NTRobinson, Ayden _________3

Auburn Parks NTMcleod, Dillon _________4

Auburn Parks NTHayes, Ashton _________5

Phenix City NTFlakes, Josaih _________6

Tuskegee Mus NTStewart, Jaykob _________7

Opelika Park NTMurphy, Izaac _________8

Event  52   200 Meter Dash 11-12 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Alexander Ci NTFleetion, Khylee _________2

Opelika Park NTDowdell, Chloe _________3

Tuskegee Mus 34.87Greathouse, Ta'Nyjah _________4

Phenix City NTThebaud, Reyona _________5

Wetumpka You NTJeffery, Londyn _________6

Phenix City NTGist, Kymora _________7

Auburn Parks NTPalmer, Dominique _________8
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  52   200 Meter Dash 11-12 Girls)
Auburn Parks NTGuess, Sarah _________2

Wetumpka You NTAnthony, Taniyah _________3

Tuskegee Mus NTSheriff, Carianna _________4

Tuskegee Mus NTOwens, Amber _________5

Alexander Ci NTTodd, Anaya _________6

Alexander Ci NTFloyd, Kaka _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Valley Parks NTMcNeil, Kelsey _________2

Tuskegee Mus NTHarris, Chrislynn _________3

Opelika Park NTEchols, Jakyla _________4

Auburn Parks NTWright, Leslie _________5

Opelika Park NTJeter, Maya _________6

Auburn Parks NTReynolds, Emorie _________7

Event  51   200 Meter Dash 11-12 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Lincoln Park NTNeas, Dylan _________2

Auburn Parks NTKing, Kaeden _________3

Auburn Parks NTForehand, Matthew _________4

Phenix City NTOkoro, Sunday _________5

Tuskegee Mus NTMcCants, McKinley _________6

Opelika Park NTSistrunk, Mason _________7

Wetumpka You NTRhodes, Gavin _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Auburn Parks NTBird, Bennett _________2

Valley Parks NTDowell, Landon _________3

Tuskegee Mus NTBennett, Kody _________4

Valley Parks NTRudd, Andrew _________5

Auburn Parks NTBell, Jacob _________6

Wetumpka You NTNelson, Collin _________7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Opelika Park NTGriffin, Elijah _________2

Auburn Parks NTMoore, Inman _________3

Wetumpka You NTPowers, Imari _________4

Tuskegee Mus NTMcCurdy, Chandler _________5

Lincoln Park NTPayne, Gabriel _________6

Opelika Park NTWare, Ronnie _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Opelika Park NTChildress, III, Christopher _________2

Wetumpka You NTHealey, Aaron _________3

Auburn Parks NTNeal, Harrison _________4

Lincoln Park NTParker, Cayden _________5

Auburn Parks NTWilson, Haynes _________6

Auburn Parks NTLeisewitz, Luke _________7

Event  100   200 Meter Dash 13-14 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Opelika Park NTHarris, Peyton _________2

Phenix City NTJackson, Dereon _________3

Tuskegee Mus NTBradford, Ayo _________4

Tuskegee Mus NTPurifoy, Madison _________5

Phenix City NTFranklin, Harmony _________6

Event  99   200 Meter Dash 13-14 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Opelika Park NTWoods, Antquavious _________1

Tuskegee Mus NTByrd, Aubrey _________2

Tuskegee Mus NTWilson, Daron _________3

Opelika Park NTRoberson, Micah _________4

Phenix City NTJames, Jeremiah _________5

Wetumpka You NTYoungblood, Zaiveon _________6

Phenix City NTSadilek, Jacob _________7

Event  136   4x400 Meter Relay 11-12 Girls

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTTuskegee Mus _________3

A NTAuburn Parks _________4

B NTAuburn Parks _________5

Event  135   4x400 Meter Relay 11-12 Boys

Saturday 4/15/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTWetumpka You _________3

A NTOpelika Park _________4

A NTAuburn Parks _________5

B NTAuburn Parks _________6


